
PERFORMING DATE 
UNIVERSITY PARK, PA 
Center for the Performing Arts


Friday, September 16		 	 Show#1 @7:30pm

Saturday September 17	 	 Show#2 @2pm

	 	 	 	 	 Show #3 @7:30pm


———————————————————————————————————————————

MONTCLAIR, NJ 
Montclair St University, Alexander Kasser Theatre


Thursday, September 22	 	 Show#1 @7:30pm	 	 

Friday September 23	 	 	 Show#2 @7:30pm

Saturday, September 24	 	 Show#3 @8:00pm

Sunday, September 25	 	 Show#4 @3pm


———————————————————————————————————————————

URBANA, ILL 
Krannert Center


Saturday October 1	 	 	 Show#1 @7:30pm


———————————————————————————————————————————

CHAPEL HILL, NC 
Carolina Performing Arts, Memorial Hall


Friday, October 7	 	 	 Show#1 @8pm


———————————————————————————————————————————

DAVIS, CA 
Mondavi Center - Jackson Hall


Friday, October 21	 	 	 Show#1 @7:30pm

Saturday, October 22		 	 Show#2 @7:30pm


———————————————————————————————————————————

PALO ALTO, CA 
Standford Live - Bing Concert Hall


Thursday, October 27		 	 Show#1 @7:30pm

Friday, October 28	 	 	 Show#2 @7:30pm


———————————————————————————————————————————

Salt Lake City, UT 
Utah Presents


Friday, November 4	 	 	 Show#1 @7:30pm


———————————————————————————————————————————

QUÉBEC CITY, QUÉ 
Le Diamant


Thursday, November 10	 	 Show#1 @7:30pm

Friday, November 11	 	 	 Show#2 @7:30pm

Saturday,November 12	 	 Show#3 @3pm


